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AS710R­EU RIDE­ON SCRUBBER 24V

Model comparison Product no: 50000315

AS710R
AS710R is compact, powerful and simple to use medium sized ride­on
scrubber dryer

The AS710R is medium­sized ride­on scrubber dryer and the perfect
solution for scrubbing and drying in heavy­trafic areas.

The AS710R is ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning in middle sized
areas of railway station, parking areas, shopping malls, exhibition centers,
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Selected Product

Product details

Length x width x height
(mm)

Brush speed (RPM)

Productivity rate (m²/h)

Brush diameter (mm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Max climbing rate (%)

Net weight (kg)

Sound pressure level
(dB(A))

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Solution tank (l)

Recovery tank (l)

Cleaning width (mm)

Squeegee width (mm)

Vacuum motor power (W)

Brush motor (W)

Vacuum (mm H2O)

Battery compartment size
(LxWxH) (mm)

Battery type

Charging system

Max. Speed (km/h)

Drive motor hp (W)

AS710R­EU RIDE­ON SCRUBBER 24V

Product no: 50000315

1580x760x1230(machine)

204

4413 m2/h

355 * 2

35

10%

225

69

1730x810x1410(package)

120

120

710mm

940

500W

2X300W

1800

390x590x350

6V 245Ah AGM 4PCS

24V 25A

6km/h

500W

AS710R­TR RIDE­ON SCRUBBER 24V

Product no: 50000317

1580x760x1230(machine)

204

4413 m2/h

355 * 2

35

10%

225

69

1730x810x1410(package)

120

120

710mm

940

500W

2X300W

1800

390x590x350

6V 245Ah AGM 4PCS

24V 25A

6km/h

500W

AS710R­CN RIDE­ON SCRUBBER NO BAT. (discontinued)

Product no: 50000319
(discontinued)

1580x760x1230(machine)

204

4413 m2/h

355 * 2

35

10%

225

69

1730x810x1410(package)

120

120

710mm

940

500W

2X300W

1800

390x590x350

6V 245Ah AGM 4PCS

24V 25A

6km/h

500W
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 Find accessories and parts

 Downloads

Drive wheels in. (cm)

Maximum shipping weight

Rear wheel dim in. (cm) /
type

Padholder included

Battery charger

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Disc deck: 2 brushes

Water level indicator

25

435

30

x

x

x

x

x

x

25

435

30

x

x

x

x

x

x

25

435

30

x

x

x

x

x

x

Filter Accessory Categories:

All
Default Accessory

Available for this model, but not included in the purchase

Mountable

Viper Accessory AS710R­EU
RIDE­ON
SCRUBBER 24V

AS710R­TR
RIDE­ON
SCRUBBER 24V

AS710R­CN
RIDE­ON
SCRUBBER NO
BAT.

Viper Accessory
KIT BRUSH
VR14300

KIT CHARGER
VR13240

KIT FRONT BUMPER
VR10027

KIT WARNING LIGHT
VR17160

PAD DRIVER 14INCH
VR14303

SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY
VR16000

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT
VR16002

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR
VR16003

Factsheet as PDF

Download

Brochure

Download

https://www.vipercleaning.com/en/products/Pages/product.aspx?pid=VR14300&ppp=true
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Select language    English

User Manuals  OP_VR10029EU_AS bg­bg, cs­cz, da­dk, de­de, el­gr, en, es­es, fi­fi, fr­fr, hu­hu,
it­it, lt­lt, lv­lv, nb­no, nl­nl, pl­pl, pt­pt, ro­ro, ru­ru, sk­sk, sl­si, sv­se

Download

https://parts.nilfisk-advance.com/Includes/Includer.aspx?download=true&id=24631637456440

